
poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 5   Pavel  Růžička Subaru impreza 6 00:04:07,285 00:03:12,741 00:04:04,143 00:03:12,741 00:04:02,762 00:03:15,230 00:21:54,902
02. 1   Michal Savruk subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:10,214 00:03:19,322 00:04:06,052 00:03:13,849 00:04:02,813 00:03:12,778 00:22:05,028
03. 7   Filip Ballek Subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:11,243 00:03:20,443 00:04:07,621 00:03:20,319 00:04:01,121 00:03:12,497 00:22:13,244
04. 2   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:04:14,778 00:03:22,992 00:04:08,344 00:03:17,885 00:04:07,958 00:03:19,748 00:22:31,705
05. 41   Martin Kučera Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:04:26,105 00:03:33,906 00:04:26,105 00:03:33,678 00:04:23,327 00:03:32,363 00:23:55,484
06. 36   Jaroslav Zdvořák Subari impreza WRX 6 00:04:23,673 00:03:52,679 00:04:16,650 00:03:33,180 00:04:21,271 00:03:36,468 00:24:03,921
07. 17   Aleš Gollner BMW 5 00:04:26,306 00:03:36,331 00:04:28,396 00:03:30,879 00:04:22,610 00:03:40,968 00:24:05,490
08. 18   Lukáš Kučera Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:04:27,573 00:03:39,082 00:04:25,332 00:03:34,687 00:04:31,904 00:03:34,923 00:24:13,501
09. 4   David Loskot Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 6 00:04:28,327 00:04:25,790 00:04:17,992 00:03:29,405 00:04:13,490 00:03:31,769 00:24:26,773
10. 43   Jaroslav Šobr BMW E36 5 00:04:41,699 00:03:40,932 00:04:29,624 00:03:36,296 00:04:29,123 00:03:36,504 00:24:34,178
11. 21 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600MTX 5 00:04:37,360 00:03:44,341 00:04:28,709 00:03:38,047 00:04:29,866 00:03:41,029 00:24:39,352
12. 48   Jiří Mařatka ŠKODA 130 LR 4 00:04:33,597 00:03:36,862 00:04:27,412 00:03:40,453 00:04:42,019 00:03:46,646 00:24:46,989
13. 45     Bahno BMW E 36 6 00:04:33,421 00:03:42,121 00:04:42,179 00:03:41,160 00:04:33,829 00:03:35,317 00:24:48,027
14. 22   Václav duha Renault Cli0 4 00:04:39,988 00:03:50,653 00:04:33,438 00:03:43,194 00:04:29,313 00:03:37,244 00:24:53,830
15. 42   Miroslav Podzimek Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:38,193 00:03:48,799 00:04:43,319 00:03:41,221 00:04:31,907 00:03:40,516 00:25:03,955
16. 39   Borivoj Minár Toyota celica 2.0 GT 5 00:04:38,050 00:03:44,617 00:04:36,736 00:03:51,580 00:04:36,144 00:03:39,427 00:25:06,554
17. 20   Ondra Šenk Peugeot 205 5 00:04:43,454 00:03:48,675 00:04:36,333 00:03:39,833 00:04:43,425 00:03:38,839 00:25:10,559
18. 19   Filip Hebr Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:46,198 00:03:49,388 00:04:37,214 00:03:41,059 00:04:35,517 00:03:50,048 00:25:19,424
19. 40   Petr Bubrle Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:38,654 00:03:50,342 00:04:39,307 00:03:45,199 00:04:36,281 00:03:50,856 00:25:20,639
20. 56 9 VĚRA Štěpánková Suzuki Swift GTI 4 00:04:47,154 00:03:47,143 00:04:44,428 00:03:42,899 00:04:43,250 00:03:42,709 00:25:27,583
21. 53   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:04:58,102 00:03:56,318 00:04:47,436 00:04:00,751 00:04:53,167 00:03:56,667 00:26:32,441
22. 12 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:04:39,199 00:05:39,199 00:04:32,923 00:03:38,745 00:04:31,358 00:03:48,101 00:26:49,525
23. 3   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 00:05:06,650 00:03:25,157 00:04:06,650 00:03:17,796 00:05:06,650 00:06:06,650 00:27:09,553
24. 54   David Vrabec Škoda Felicia 5 00:04:54,495 00:05:28,030 00:04:54,330 00:03:59,450 00:04:51,905 00:03:52,940 00:28:01,150
25. 0   Milan Blahout Lada VFTS 5 00:05:25,649 00:03:49,900 00:06:25,649 00:03:47,377 00:04:44,610 00:03:49,901 00:28:03,086
26. 23   Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:04:50,903 00:04:05,167 00:05:01,077 00:04:02,638 00:05:01,091 00:05:02,638 00:28:03,514
27. 61   Roman Filip Škoda favorit 4 00:05:28,353 00:05:50,680 00:04:56,212 00:03:56,726 00:04:51,801 00:03:56,413 00:29:00,185
28. 27   Vojtech Kurka Skoda Felicia 5 00:05:03,607 00:03:59,629 00:04:45,831 00:04:59,629 00:05:45,831 00:04:54,629 00:29:29,156
29. 60   Jan Šimánko Škoda 130 4 00:04:51,969 00:05:24,118 00:05:03,205 00:05:25,420 00:04:52,297 00:03:53,227 00:29:30,236
30. 58 33 Karel Bludsky Ford sierra 4 00:05:21,602 00:04:19,191 00:05:14,713 00:04:19,487 00:05:14,972 00:05:43,676 00:30:13,641
31. 47   Sebastian  Benda ? koda Felicia  5 00:04:52,576 00:03:49,843 00:04:38,165 00:04:49,843 00:05:38,165 00:06:38,165 00:30:26,757
32. 143     Havlíček   5 00:04:55,166 00:04:52,614 00:04:41,680 00:03:52,614 00:05:41,680 00:06:41,680 00:30:45,434
33. 8 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:20:00,000 00:20:01,000 00:21:01,000 00:22:01,000 00:23:01,000 00:24:01,000 DNF
34. 15   luboš VYŠNÝ Citroen Saxo 5 00:20:00,000 00:21:00,000 00:22:00,000 00:23:00,000 00:24:00,000 00:25:00,000 DNF
35. 25   Jan  Koutský Opel Astra 5 00:20:00,000 00:21:00,000 00:22:00,000 00:23:00,000 00:24:00,000 00:25:00,000 DNF
36. 50   Bohuslav Bruha Toyota Celica GT 5 00:50:00,000 00:51:00,000 00:52:00,000 00:53:00,000 00:54:00,000 00:55:00,000 DNF
37. 51   Petr Koutský Opel Astra  5 00:50:00,000 00:51:00,000 00:52:00,000 00:53:00,000 00:54:00,000 00:55:00,000 DNF



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 16 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:04:27,128 00:03:35,512 00:04:26,860 00:03:32,719 00:04:28,348 00:03:32,326 00:24:02,893
02. 26   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 3 00:04:37,396 00:03:38,196 00:04:31,718 00:03:33,031 00:04:25,741 00:03:37,560 00:24:23,642
03. 57   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 136L 3 00:04:37,869 00:03:42,553 00:04:31,026 00:03:36,875 00:04:33,450 00:03:35,037 00:24:36,810
04. 10   Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit S1300 EvoIII 3 00:04:43,937 00:03:42,776 00:04:28,141 00:03:37,323 00:04:29,359 00:03:49,524 00:24:51,060
05. 52   Tomas Jarosil Citroen Saxo 3 00:04:42,113 00:03:39,325 00:04:33,595 00:03:41,993 00:04:30,814 00:03:43,668 00:24:51,508
06. 29 124 Petr Nešněra Favorit lux 2 00:04:40,295 00:03:52,850 00:04:36,944 00:03:44,556 00:04:36,219 00:03:46,493 00:25:17,357
07. 24   Vladimír Fišera  VW Golf 3 00:04:49,901 00:03:50,960 00:04:45,977 00:03:45,248 00:04:39,651 00:03:46,433 00:25:38,170
08. 28   Lukáš Kos Škoda Felicia 2 00:04:48,767 00:03:55,455 00:04:41,803 00:03:58,058 00:04:37,584 00:03:46,455 00:25:48,122
09. 44 18 Jan  Kulich bmw e36 compact 3 00:05:05,318 00:03:49,413 00:04:48,845 00:03:46,296 00:04:46,662 00:03:47,421 00:26:03,955
10. 9   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:04:26,885 00:05:47,777 00:04:29,080 00:03:33,155 00:04:20,172 00:03:32,877 00:26:09,946
11. 46   Pepa Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit S1300 EvoIII 3 00:04:52,059 00:04:01,160 00:04:48,582 00:03:52,116 00:04:52,795 00:04:52,116 00:27:18,828
12. 62   Daniel Halaška Suzuki Baleno 1 00:05:19,656 00:04:08,966 00:05:04,722 00:04:04,904 00:05:00,007 00:03:57,926 00:27:36,181
13. 30 151 Michal Krejcar Suzuki Baleno 1 00:05:10,255 00:04:08,538 00:05:05,536 00:04:04,322 00:05:08,124 00:04:04,267 00:27:41,042
14. 33   Vojtěch Zikmund Škoda Felicia GLXI 1 00:05:15,000 00:04:32,627 00:05:09,937 00:04:10,042 00:05:14,606 00:04:07,733 00:28:29,945
15. 64     Vrbová Fiat Panda 1 00:05:55,243 00:04:42,473 00:05:48,925 00:04:36,951 00:05:44,973 00:04:36,889 00:31:25,454
16. 63   David Pacholatko BMW E36 3 00:06:21,271 00:16:21,271 00:05:21,271 00:07:21,271 00:06:21,271 00:07:21,271 00:49:07,626
17. 55   Eliška Ječmenová BMW E30 3 00:05:12,888 00:15:12,888 00:16:12,888 00:17:12,888 00:18:12,888 00:19:12,888 01:31:17,328



St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
56 9 VĚRA Štěpánková Suzuki Swift GTI 4 00:04:47,154 00:03:47,143 00:04:44,428 00:03:42,899 00:04:43,250 00:03:42,709 00:25:27,583
64   Ája Vrbová Fiat Panda 1 00:05:55,243 00:04:42,473 00:05:48,925 00:04:36,951 00:05:44,973 00:04:36,889 00:31:25,454
55   Eliška Ječmenová BMW E30 3 00:05:12,888 00:15:12,888 00:16:12,888 00:17:12,888 00:18:12,888 00:19:12,888 01:31:17,328



poř. St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
01. 62   Daniel Halaška Suzuki Baleno 1 00:05:19,656 00:04:08,966 00:05:04,722 00:04:04,904 00:05:00,007 00:03:57,926 00:27:36,181
02. 30 151 Michal Krejcar Suzuki Baleno 1 00:05:10,255 00:04:08,538 00:05:05,536 00:04:04,322 00:05:08,124 00:04:04,267 00:27:41,042
03. 33   Vojtěch Zikmund Škoda Felicia GLXI 1 00:05:15,000 00:04:32,627 00:05:09,937 00:04:10,042 00:05:14,606 00:04:07,733 00:28:29,945
04. 64     Vrbová Fiat Panda 1 00:05:55,243 00:04:42,473 00:05:48,925 00:04:36,951 00:05:44,973 00:04:36,889 00:31:25,454
01. 16 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:04:27,128 00:03:35,512 00:04:26,860 00:03:32,719 00:04:28,348 00:03:32,326 00:24:02,893
02. 29 124 Petr Nešněra Favorit lux 2 00:04:40,295 00:03:52,850 00:04:36,944 00:03:44,556 00:04:36,219 00:03:46,493 00:25:17,357
03. 28   Lukáš Kos Škoda Felicia 2 00:04:48,767 00:03:55,455 00:04:41,803 00:03:58,058 00:04:37,584 00:03:46,455 00:25:48,122
01. 26   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 3 00:04:37,396 00:03:38,196 00:04:31,718 00:03:33,031 00:04:25,741 00:03:37,560 00:24:23,642
02. 57   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 136L 3 00:04:37,869 00:03:42,553 00:04:31,026 00:03:36,875 00:04:33,450 00:03:35,037 00:24:36,810
03. 10   Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit S1300 EvoIII 3 00:04:43,937 00:03:42,776 00:04:28,141 00:03:37,323 00:04:29,359 00:03:49,524 00:24:51,060
04. 52   Tomas Jarosil Citroen Saxo 3 00:04:42,113 00:03:39,325 00:04:33,595 00:03:41,993 00:04:30,814 00:03:43,668 00:24:51,508
05. 24   Vladimír Fišera  VW Golf 3 00:04:49,901 00:03:50,960 00:04:45,977 00:03:45,248 00:04:39,651 00:03:46,433 00:25:38,170
06. 44 18 Jan  Kulich bmw e36 compact 3 00:05:05,318 00:03:49,413 00:04:48,845 00:03:46,296 00:04:46,662 00:03:47,421 00:26:03,955
07. 9   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:04:26,885 00:05:47,777 00:04:29,080 00:03:33,155 00:04:20,172 00:03:32,877 00:26:09,946
08. 46   Pepa Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit S1300 EvoIII 3 00:04:52,059 00:04:01,160 00:04:48,582 00:03:52,116 00:04:52,795 00:04:52,116 00:27:18,828
09. 63   David Pacholatko BMW E36 3 00:06:21,271 00:16:21,271 00:05:21,271 00:07:21,271 00:06:21,271 00:07:21,271 00:49:07,626
10. 55   Eliška Ječmenová BMW E30 3 00:05:12,888 00:15:12,888 00:16:12,888 00:17:12,888 00:18:12,888 00:19:12,888 DNF
01. 48   Jiří Mařatka ŠKODA 130 LR 4 00:04:33,597 00:03:36,862 00:04:27,412 00:03:40,453 00:04:42,019 00:03:46,646 00:24:46,989
02. 22   Václav duha Renault Cli0 4 00:04:39,988 00:03:50,653 00:04:33,438 00:03:43,194 00:04:29,313 00:03:37,244 00:24:53,830
03. 56 9 VĚRA Štěpánková Suzuki Swift GTI 4 00:04:47,154 00:03:47,143 00:04:44,428 00:03:42,899 00:04:43,250 00:03:42,709 00:25:27,583
04. 53   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:04:58,102 00:03:56,318 00:04:47,436 00:04:00,751 00:04:53,167 00:03:56,667 00:26:32,441
05. 23   Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:04:50,903 00:04:05,167 00:05:01,077 00:04:02,638 00:05:01,091 00:05:02,638 00:28:03,514
06. 61   Roman Filip Škoda favorit 4 00:05:28,353 00:05:50,680 00:04:56,212 00:03:56,726 00:04:51,801 00:03:56,413 00:29:00,185
07. 60   Jan Šimánko Škoda 130 4 00:04:51,969 00:05:24,118 00:05:03,205 00:05:25,420 00:04:52,297 00:03:53,227 00:29:30,236
08. 58 33 Karel Bludsky Ford sierra 4 00:05:21,602 00:04:19,191 00:05:14,713 00:04:19,487 00:05:14,972 00:05:43,676 00:30:13,641
01. 41   Martin Kučera Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:04:26,105 00:03:33,906 00:04:26,105 00:03:33,678 00:04:23,327 00:03:32,363 00:23:55,484
02. 17   Aleš Gollner BMW 5 00:04:26,306 00:03:36,331 00:04:28,396 00:03:30,879 00:04:22,610 00:03:40,968 00:24:05,490
03. 18   Lukáš Kučera Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:04:27,573 00:03:39,082 00:04:25,332 00:03:34,687 00:04:31,904 00:03:34,923 00:24:13,501
04. 43   Jaroslav Šobr BMW E36 5 00:04:41,699 00:03:40,932 00:04:29,624 00:03:36,296 00:04:29,123 00:03:36,504 00:24:34,178
05. 21 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600MTX 5 00:04:37,360 00:03:44,341 00:04:28,709 00:03:38,047 00:04:29,866 00:03:41,029 00:24:39,352
06. 42   Miroslav Podzimek Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:38,193 00:03:48,799 00:04:43,319 00:03:41,221 00:04:31,907 00:03:40,516 00:25:03,955
07. 39   Borivoj Minár Toyota celica 2.0 GT 5 00:04:38,050 00:03:44,617 00:04:36,736 00:03:51,580 00:04:36,144 00:03:39,427 00:25:06,554
08. 20   Ondra Šenk Peugeot 205 5 00:04:43,454 00:03:48,675 00:04:36,333 00:03:39,833 00:04:43,425 00:03:38,839 00:25:10,559
09. 19   Filip Hebr Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:46,198 00:03:49,388 00:04:37,214 00:03:41,059 00:04:35,517 00:03:50,048 00:25:19,424
10. 40   Petr Bubrle Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:38,654 00:03:50,342 00:04:39,307 00:03:45,199 00:04:36,281 00:03:50,856 00:25:20,639
11. 12 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:04:39,199 00:05:39,199 00:04:32,923 00:03:38,745 00:04:31,358 00:03:48,101 00:26:49,525
12. 54   David Vrabec Škoda Felicia 5 00:04:54,495 00:05:28,030 00:04:54,330 00:03:59,450 00:04:51,905 00:03:52,940 00:28:01,150
13. 0   Milan Blahout Lada VFTS 5 00:05:25,649 00:03:49,900 00:06:25,649 00:03:47,377 00:04:44,610 00:03:49,901 00:28:03,086
14. 27   Vojtech Kurka Skoda Felicia 5 00:05:03,607 00:03:59,629 00:04:45,831 00:04:59,629 00:05:45,831 00:04:54,629 00:29:29,156
15. 47   Sebastian  Benda ? koda Felicia  5 00:04:52,576 00:03:49,843 00:04:38,165 00:04:49,843 00:05:38,165 00:06:38,165 00:30:26,757
16. 143     Havlíček   5 00:04:55,166 00:04:52,614 00:04:41,680 00:03:52,614 00:05:41,680 00:06:41,680 00:30:45,434
17. 8 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:20:00,000 00:20:01,000 00:21:01,000 00:22:01,000 00:23:01,000 00:24:01,000 DNF
18. 15   luboš VYŠNÝ Citroen Saxo 5 00:20:00,000 00:21:00,000 00:22:00,000 00:23:00,000 00:24:00,000 00:25:00,000 DNF



19. 25   Jan  Koutský Opel Astra 5 00:20:00,000 00:21:00,000 00:22:00,000 00:23:00,000 00:24:00,000 00:25:00,000 DNF
20. 50   Bohuslav Bruha Toyota Celica GT 5 00:50:00,000 00:51:00,000 00:52:00,000 00:53:00,000 00:54:00,000 00:55:00,000 DNF
21. 51   Petr Koutský Opel Astra  5 00:50:00,000 00:51:00,000 00:52:00,000 00:53:00,000 00:54:00,000 00:55:00,000 DNF
01. 5   Pavel  Růžička Subaru impreza 6 00:04:07,285 00:03:12,741 00:04:04,143 00:03:12,741 00:04:02,762 00:03:15,230 00:21:54,902
02. 1   Michal Savruk subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:10,214 00:03:19,322 00:04:06,052 00:03:13,849 00:04:02,813 00:03:12,778 00:22:05,028
03. 7   Filip Ballek Subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:11,243 00:03:20,443 00:04:07,621 00:03:20,319 00:04:01,121 00:03:12,497 00:22:13,244
04. 2   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:04:14,778 00:03:22,992 00:04:08,344 00:03:17,885 00:04:07,958 00:03:19,748 00:22:31,705
05. 36   Jaroslav Zdvořák Subari impreza WRX 6 00:04:23,673 00:03:52,679 00:04:16,650 00:03:33,180 00:04:21,271 00:03:36,468 00:24:03,921
06. 4   David Loskot Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 6 00:04:28,327 00:04:25,790 00:04:17,992 00:03:29,405 00:04:13,490 00:03:31,769 00:24:26,773
07. 45     Bahno BMW E 36 6 00:04:33,421 00:03:42,121 00:04:42,179 00:03:41,160 00:04:33,829 00:03:35,317 00:24:48,027
08. 3   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 00:05:06,650 00:03:25,157 00:04:06,650 00:03:17,796 00:05:06,650 00:06:06,650 00:27:09,553



St.č. Reg. Jméno Příjmení Auto Třída RZ 1 RZ 2 RZ 3 RZ 4  RZ 5 RZ 6 TOTAL
5   Pavel  Růžička Subaru impreza 6 00:04:07,285 00:03:12,741 00:04:04,143 00:03:12,741 00:04:02,762 00:03:15,230 00:21:54,902
1   Michal Savruk subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:10,214 00:03:19,322 00:04:06,052 00:03:13,849 00:04:02,813 00:03:12,778 00:22:05,028
7   Filip Ballek Subaru impreza sti 6 00:04:11,243 00:03:20,443 00:04:07,621 00:03:20,319 00:04:01,121 00:03:12,497 00:22:13,244
2   Jiří Náměstek Subaru Impreza STi 6 00:04:14,778 00:03:22,992 00:04:08,344 00:03:17,885 00:04:07,958 00:03:19,748 00:22:31,705

41   Martin Kučera Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:04:26,105 00:03:33,906 00:04:26,105 00:03:33,678 00:04:23,327 00:03:32,363 00:23:55,484
16 40 Aleš Hemerka Opel Astra 1,4 gsi 2 00:04:27,128 00:03:35,512 00:04:26,860 00:03:32,719 00:04:28,348 00:03:32,326 00:24:02,893
36   Jaroslav Zdvořák Subari impreza WRX 6 00:04:23,673 00:03:52,679 00:04:16,650 00:03:33,180 00:04:21,271 00:03:36,468 00:24:03,921
17   Aleš Gollner BMW 5 00:04:26,306 00:03:36,331 00:04:28,396 00:03:30,879 00:04:22,610 00:03:40,968 00:24:05,490
18   Lukáš Kučera Peugeot 205 GTI 5 00:04:27,573 00:03:39,082 00:04:25,332 00:03:34,687 00:04:31,904 00:03:34,923 00:24:13,501
26   Lukáš Útrata Škoda Favorit 3 00:04:37,396 00:03:38,196 00:04:31,718 00:03:33,031 00:04:25,741 00:03:37,560 00:24:23,642

4   David Loskot Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 6 00:04:28,327 00:04:25,790 00:04:17,992 00:03:29,405 00:04:13,490 00:03:31,769 00:24:26,773
43   Jaroslav Šobr BMW E36 5 00:04:41,699 00:03:40,932 00:04:29,624 00:03:36,296 00:04:29,123 00:03:36,504 00:24:34,178
57   David Útrata Škoda Favorit 136L 3 00:04:37,869 00:03:42,553 00:04:31,026 00:03:36,875 00:04:33,450 00:03:35,037 00:24:36,810
21 98 Martin Čermák LADA 1600MTX 5 00:04:37,360 00:03:44,341 00:04:28,709 00:03:38,047 00:04:29,866 00:03:41,029 00:24:39,352
48   Jiří Mařatka ŠKODA 130 LR 4 00:04:33,597 00:03:36,862 00:04:27,412 00:03:40,453 00:04:42,019 00:03:46,646 00:24:46,989
45     Bahno BMW E 36 6 00:04:33,421 00:03:42,121 00:04:42,179 00:03:41,160 00:04:33,829 00:03:35,317 00:24:48,027
10   Fanda Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit S1300 EvoIII 3 00:04:43,937 00:03:42,776 00:04:28,141 00:03:37,323 00:04:29,359 00:03:49,524 00:24:51,060
52   Tomas Jarosil Citroen Saxo 3 00:04:42,113 00:03:39,325 00:04:33,595 00:03:41,993 00:04:30,814 00:03:43,668 00:24:51,508
22   Václav duha Renault Cli0 4 00:04:39,988 00:03:50,653 00:04:33,438 00:03:43,194 00:04:29,313 00:03:37,244 00:24:53,830
42   Miroslav Podzimek Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:38,193 00:03:48,799 00:04:43,319 00:03:41,221 00:04:31,907 00:03:40,516 00:25:03,955
39   Borivoj Minár Toyota celica 2.0 GT 5 00:04:38,050 00:03:44,617 00:04:36,736 00:03:51,580 00:04:36,144 00:03:39,427 00:25:06,554
20   Ondra Šenk Peugeot 205 5 00:04:43,454 00:03:48,675 00:04:36,333 00:03:39,833 00:04:43,425 00:03:38,839 00:25:10,559
29 124 Petr Nešněra Favorit lux 2 00:04:40,295 00:03:52,850 00:04:36,944 00:03:44,556 00:04:36,219 00:03:46,493 00:25:17,357
19   Filip Hebr Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:46,198 00:03:49,388 00:04:37,214 00:03:41,059 00:04:35,517 00:03:50,048 00:25:19,424
40   Petr Bubrle Nissan Sunny 5 00:04:38,654 00:03:50,342 00:04:39,307 00:03:45,199 00:04:36,281 00:03:50,856 00:25:20,639
56 9 VĚRA Štěpánková Suzuki Swift GTI 4 00:04:47,154 00:03:47,143 00:04:44,428 00:03:42,899 00:04:43,250 00:03:42,709 00:25:27,583
24   Vladimír Fišera  VW Golf 3 00:04:49,901 00:03:50,960 00:04:45,977 00:03:45,248 00:04:39,651 00:03:46,433 00:25:38,170
28   Lukáš Kos Škoda Felicia 2 00:04:48,767 00:03:55,455 00:04:41,803 00:03:58,058 00:04:37,584 00:03:46,455 00:25:48,122
44 18 Jan  Kulich bmw e36 compact 3 00:05:05,318 00:03:49,413 00:04:48,845 00:03:46,296 00:04:46,662 00:03:47,421 00:26:03,955

9   Václav Charvát Škoda Favorit 3 00:04:26,885 00:05:47,777 00:04:29,080 00:03:33,155 00:04:20,172 00:03:32,877 00:26:09,946
53   Jakub Kollros SUBARU IMPREZA 4 00:04:58,102 00:03:56,318 00:04:47,436 00:04:00,751 00:04:53,167 00:03:56,667 00:26:32,441
12 56 Petr Esselbach Peugeot 206 GTI 5 00:04:39,199 00:05:39,199 00:04:32,923 00:03:38,745 00:04:31,358 00:03:48,101 00:26:49,525

3   Jakub Čapka Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6 00:05:06,650 00:03:25,157 00:04:06,650 00:03:17,796 00:05:06,650 00:06:06,650 00:27:09,553
46   Pepa Dubský RSK Škoda Favorit S1300 EvoIII 3 00:04:52,059 00:04:01,160 00:04:48,582 00:03:52,116 00:04:52,795 00:04:52,116 00:27:18,828
62   Daniel Halaška Suzuki Baleno 1 00:05:19,656 00:04:08,966 00:05:04,722 00:04:04,904 00:05:00,007 00:03:57,926 00:27:36,181
30 151 Michal Krejcar Suzuki Baleno 1 00:05:10,255 00:04:08,538 00:05:05,536 00:04:04,322 00:05:08,124 00:04:04,267 00:27:41,042
54   David Vrabec Škoda Felicia 5 00:04:54,495 00:05:28,030 00:04:54,330 00:03:59,450 00:04:51,905 00:03:52,940 00:28:01,150

0   Milan Blahout Lada VFTS 5 00:05:25,649 00:03:49,900 00:06:25,649 00:03:47,377 00:04:44,610 00:03:49,901 00:28:03,086
23   Martin Thun Peugeot 205 GR 4 00:04:50,903 00:04:05,167 00:05:01,077 00:04:02,638 00:05:01,091 00:05:02,638 00:28:03,514
33   Vojtěch Zikmund Škoda Felicia GLXI 1 00:05:15,000 00:04:32,627 00:05:09,937 00:04:10,042 00:05:14,606 00:04:07,733 00:28:29,945
61   Roman Filip Škoda favorit 4 00:05:28,353 00:05:50,680 00:04:56,212 00:03:56,726 00:04:51,801 00:03:56,413 00:29:00,185
27   Vojtech Kurka Skoda Felicia 5 00:05:03,607 00:03:59,629 00:04:45,831 00:04:59,629 00:05:45,831 00:04:54,629 00:29:29,156



60   Jan Šimánko Škoda 130 4 00:04:51,969 00:05:24,118 00:05:03,205 00:05:25,420 00:04:52,297 00:03:53,227 00:29:30,236
58 33 Karel Bludsky Ford sierra 4 00:05:21,602 00:04:19,191 00:05:14,713 00:04:19,487 00:05:14,972 00:05:43,676 00:30:13,641
47   Sebastian  Benda ? koda Felicia  5 00:04:52,576 00:03:49,843 00:04:38,165 00:04:49,843 00:05:38,165 00:06:38,165 00:30:26,757

143     Havlíček   5 00:04:55,166 00:04:52,614 00:04:41,680 00:03:52,614 00:05:41,680 00:06:41,680 00:30:45,434
64     Vrbová Fiat Panda 1 00:05:55,243 00:04:42,473 00:05:48,925 00:04:36,951 00:05:44,973 00:04:36,889 00:31:25,454
63   David Pacholatko BMW E36 3 00:06:21,271 00:16:21,271 00:05:21,271 00:07:21,271 00:06:21,271 00:07:21,271 00:49:07,626
55   Eliška Ječmenová BMW E30 3 00:05:12,888 00:15:12,888 00:16:12,888 00:17:12,888 00:18:12,888 00:19:12,888 01:31:17,328

8 64 Michal Pokorný VW GOLF 5 00:20:00,000 00:20:01,000 00:21:01,000 00:22:01,000 00:23:01,000 00:24:01,000 02:10:05,000
15   luboš VYŠNÝ Citroen Saxo 5 00:20:00,000 00:21:00,000 00:22:00,000 00:23:00,000 00:24:00,000 00:25:00,000 02:15:00,000
25   Jan  Koutský Opel Astra 5 00:20:00,000 00:21:00,000 00:22:00,000 00:23:00,000 00:24:00,000 00:25:00,000 02:15:00,000
50   Bohuslav Bruha Toyota Celica GT 5 00:50:00,000 00:51:00,000 00:52:00,000 00:53:00,000 00:54:00,000 00:55:00,000 05:15:00,000
51   Petr Koutský Opel Astra  5 00:50:00,000 00:51:00,000 00:52:00,000 00:53:00,000 00:54:00,000 00:55:00,000 05:15:00,000
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